UCA series
Describe：
UCA wire wound filter, is a deep filter backwashing filter, high strength PP or stainless steel
porous skeleton, stronger compression, degreased cotton, polypropylene line material machine
tool by numerical control system according to set specific density and pore diameter gradient
precision winding, hydrophobic honeycomb structure, has the very good filter characteristics,
and better environmental carrying capacity, can effectively filter out suspended solids in the
fluid, rust, particles and other impurities. Polypropylene line is a multiple winding to form a

The flow rate of every 10 "cores is
0.63-2.1 due to different aperture
Order information：
Seri
es
no.
Core
diame
ter
Filter
mater
ial
Filtration
precision
Filter
length
End of a
thread
interface Inner frame End of a
thread
UC
A
60-13
0mm
PP/S
C
0050=0.5
μm
0100=1μ
m
0500=5μ
m
1000=10
μm
1500=15
μm
2000=20
μm
4000=40
μm
7000=70
μm
10000=1
00μm
05=5〃
10=10
〃
20=20
〃
30=30
〃
40=40
〃
50=50
〃
60=60
〃
70=70
〃
E1= M6
E2=M8
E3=
M10
E4= 3/8
C1=1 1/2〃
-12